
 

Needles Riverview Cemetery welcomes donations to Endowment Care Fund in memory of deceased. 

Needles Riverview Cemetery 
(760) 326-2113 ext 115 

 

FEES INFORMATION 
~ Prices Effective October 1, 2020 ~ 

(subject to change) 

 SERVICES / FEES         
     LOTS OPEN / CLOSE     TOTAL 

  BURIALS   (Lot purchases include $200.00 to Endowment Care Fund) 

• ADULT  $2,610.00 $845.00  $3,455.00 

        Saturday / After Hours – (Additional Charge of $360.00) $2,610.00 $1,205.00  $3,815.00 

 • INFANT  $1,650.00 $565.00  $2,215.00 

        Saturday  / After Hours – (Additional Charge of $360.00) $1,650.00 $925.00  $2,575.00 

  ASHES   (Lot purchases include $200.00 to Endowment Care Fund) 

 • ADULT  $1,668.00 $315.00  $1,983.00 

       Saturday  / After Hours – (Additional Charge of $190.00) $1,668.00 $505.00  $2,173.00 

 • INFANT  $1,668.00 $315.00  $1,983.00 

       Saturday / After Hours – (Additional Charge of $190.00) $1,668.00 $505.00  $2,173.00 

 HANDLING FEES     

 Canopy  $ 100.00  

 Set SINGLE marker            w/border $ 145.00 w/o border (if set by city) $ 210.00 

 Set DOUBLE marker           w/border $ 165.00 w/o border (if set by city)  $ 230.00 

 Set UPRIGHT marker - SINGLE*            w/border $ 615.00 w/o border (if set by city)  $ 710.00 

 Set UPRIGHT marker - DOUBLE*           w/border 
(*upright fees applicable only if set by city crews) 

$ 635.00 w/o border (if set by city)  $ 730.00 

 Set Vase           w/border $   90.00 w/o border (if set by city)  $ 140.00 

 Set Plaque           w/border $   90.00 w/o border (if set by city)  $ 145.00 

 Cleaning of Marker  $   50.00  

 Memorial Tree & Marker $  TBD   currently not available 

 Transfer of Burial Rights $ 120.00   

  DIS-INTERMENT 

• ADULT $1,175.00 
Plus actual cost for employees’ time at fully 

burdened hourly rates over 4 hours 

• INFANT $  965.00 
Plus actual cost for employees’ time at fully 

burdened hourly rates over 3 hours 

 MORTUARIES 
  
Dimond & Sons Needles Mortuary Dimond & Sons Silver Bell Chapel 

222 E Street 2620 Silver Creek Road 
Needles, CA 92363 Bullhead City, Arizona 86442 

(760) 326-2323 (928) 763-5440 

 

Physical Address: 

1101 E. Broadway 

Needles, CA  92363 

 

Mailing Address: 

817 Third Street 

Needles, CA 92363 


